869 WYLDE OAK
869 WYLDE OAK DR, OSHKOSH, WI, 54904 DR, OSHKOSH, W],

$231,900

2/3 AC LANDSCAPED LOT, SPACIOUS GREATRM WITH FLOOR TO VAULTED CEILING * 3 beds
BRICKFP, OPEN OAK KIT, LG DECK, LAVISHMASTER BATH W/WP AND SEPARATE * 2.1 baths
SHOWER,NEW WINDOWS, NEW SIDING AND ROOF, 6 PNLDRS, PART FIN. BSMT. R/O * Residential
FILTERED WATER * Residential

e Closed
* 2073 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac

Features: Formal Dining,Gas,)Jetted Tub,Water Softener-

Tax Amount: 3536
Own,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave

Water Source: Private Well Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 16x13 Main
Bedroom 2 11x11 Upper
Bedroom 3 13x13 Upper
Family Room 16x21 Main
Formal Dining Room 14x13 Main
Kitchen 11x27 Main
Other Room 08x05 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air
Basement: Full,Partial Finished Pre2020 Exterior material: Brick,Deck,Vinyl

Parking: Attached
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